
Valentine’s Day 90162-C193 - 856781 
February 14th, Bonus: 5" White Cambridge Doilies 

Order Cutoff January 24th 
Item details on page 1
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St. Patrick’s Day 90162-C194 - 856782 
March 17th 

Order Cutoff February 28th 
Item details on page 1

Each Combo Pack™ contains:

250 placemats and 250 coordinating 

dinner napkins in one dispensing box.

Seasonal Combo Packs™ are subject to 

availability after the cutoff dates listed.



Happy Birthday 90162-C196 - 856784 
Available year round

NEW Mother's Day 90162-C204 - 856779 
Bonus: 5" White Cambridge Lace Doilies 

May 12th 
Order Cutoff April 25th

Happy Easter 90162-C195 - 856783 
Bonus: Printed Napkin Bands 

April 21st 
Order Cutoff April 4th

NEW Land of the Free 90162-C206 - 856778 
Available year round

NEW Father’s Day 90162-C205 - 856780 
June 16th 

Order Cutoff May 30th

Halloween 90162-C197 - 856792 
October 31st 

Order Cutoff October 10th

Description Size Case Count Item No.
Valentine's Day Placemat, 90162-C193, Bonus 5" White Cambridge Doilies 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250 856781
St. Patrick’s Day Placemat, 90162-C194 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856782
Happy Easter Placemat, 90162-C195, Bonus Printed Napkin Bands 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250 856783
Mother’s Day Placemat, 90162-C204, Bonus 5" White Cambridge Doilies 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250 856779
Father’s Day Placemat, 90162-C205 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856780
Land of the Free Placemat, 90162-C206 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856778
Happy Birthday Placemat, 90162-C196 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856784
Halloween Placemat, 90162-C197 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856792
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Turkey Traditions 90162-C198 - 856793 
Bonus: Printed Napkin Bands 

November 28th 
Order Cutoff November 14th

Traditional Poinsettia 90162-C199 - 856794 
Order Cutoff November 28th

Skating Snowman 90162-C201 - 856796 
Order Cutoff December 19th

Winter Cardinal 90162-C202 - 856797 
Order Cutoff December 12th

Holiday Ornaments 90162-C200 - 856795 
Bonus: Printed Napkin Bands 

Order Cutoff November 28th

Happy New Year 90162-C203 - 856798 
January 1st 

Order Cutoff December 12th

Description Size Case Count Item No.
Turkey Traditions Placemat, 90162-C198, Bonus Printed Napkin Bands 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250 856793
Traditional Poinsettia Placemat, 90162-C199 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856794
Holiday Ornaments Placemat, 90162-C200, Bonus Printed Napkin Bands 10" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250 856795
Skating Snowman Placemat, 90162-C201 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856796
Winter Cardinal Placemat, 90162-C202 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856797
Happy New Year Placemat, 90162-C203 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 856798
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Description Size Case Count Item No.

*Spring and Summer Seasonal Occasions Placemats - 8 poly-wrapped designs per case 
Mardi Gras, Happy Easter, Mexican Fiesta, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Happy Birthday, 
Welcome to our Place, Land of the Free

901-FD455 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000 - 8/125 857205

*Fall and Winter Seasonal Celebrations Placemats - 8 poly-wrapped designs per case 
Floral Inspiration, Halloween, Turkey Traditions, Skating Snowman, Traditional Poinsettia 
Happy New Year, Valentine's Day, St. Patrick's Day

901-FD510 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000 - 8/125 857208

Seasonal Occasions Placemats

Seasonal Multi Placemats

All 8
holidays 
in 1 case

Hoffmaster Group, Inc.® • 2920 N. Main St. • Oshkosh, WI 54901 • www.hoffmaster.com • HI008840

Seasonal Celebrations Placemats

 *Cedar Grove Accepted

All 8
holidays 
in 1 case
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